ID Task Name Duration

<New Task>

Demo Asphalt/Concr(3 days
Subgrade South half 7 days
Storm CI3-Cl4 3 days

Subgrade prep/Rock 1 day
retaining wall 12

[V, WSS TV R Ry

Start Finish Aug 13,23 Aug 20, '23
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Mon 8/14/23Wed 8/16/23 | 1

Wed 8/16/23Thu 8/24/23 | |
Thu 8/24/23 Mon 8/28/23 I
Tue 8/29/23 Tue 8/29/23
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6 Build retaining wall 1.8 days Wed 8/30/23Fri 9/8/23
7 Parking lot 3 days Mon Wed I
subgrade/rock grade 9/11/23 9/13/23
8 Sub/rock grade 3 days Thu 9/14/23 Mon =
stairways & s/w 9/18/23
] Sub/rock grade along 2 days Tue 9/19/23 Wed
Whitney 9/20/23
10 Sub/rock grade walls 1 day Mon Mon
11& 12 10/2/23 10/2/23
1" Wall build 11812 2 days Tue 10/3/23 Wed 10/4/23
12 Sub/rock grade wall £1 day Thu 10/5/23 Thu 10/5/23
13 Build wall 8 2 days Mon 10/9/23Tue 10/10/2:
14 Sub/rock grade wall €1 day Tue 10/10/2: Tue 10/10/2:
15 Build walt 9 2 days Wed 10/11/2Thu 10/12/2:
16 Sub/rock grade wall €2 days Thu 10/12/2:Fri 10/13/23
17 Build walls 687 3 days Mon 10/16/2Wed 10/18/2
18 North Storm 4 days Mon 10/23/2Thu 10/26/2:
19 Clean up 2 days Mon 10/30/2Tue 10/31/2:
20
21
22 ME
23 Install South street 2 days Mon Tue 8/29/23
lighting 8/28/23
24 Conduit Inspection 1 day Wed 8/30/23Wed 8/30/23
25 Backfill trenches 2 days Thu 8/31/23 Fri 9/1/23
26 Pour lightpole bases ~
27
2 MDU
29 Remove Power pole 1 day Tue 9/5/23 Tue 9/5/23
30
3 Westin Mechanlcal
32 Install Glycol 5 days Tue 9/5/23 Mon
mains/manifolds 9/11/23
33 Zone 6 heating line 5 days Wed Tue 9/19/23 =
install 9/13/23
34 Zone S heating line 4 days Wed Mon
Install 9/20/23 9/25/23
35
36 Stonemill Constructl¢
37 Form Parking lot 3 days Wed 9/13/23Fri 9/15/23 —=——3
38 Parking lot pour 1 day Mon 9/18/23Mon 8/18/23
39 Form stairs&s/w 3 days Tue 9/19/23 Thu 9/21/23
40 Form s/w&approach 2 days Fri9/22/23 Mon
on whitney 9/25/23
41 Pour Whitney 1day Tue 9/26/23 Tue 9/26/23
42 Pour s/w&stairs 2 days Fri9/29/23 Mon 10/2/22
43
44 Western Welding
45 Install parking lot fen'5 days Tue 10/3/23 Mon 10/9/23 _—_e—u——r—
46 Install Stair railings 5 days Mon 10/16/2Fri 10/20/23 b — = an)
47
48 Highland
49 Sleave irrigation lines 2 days Mon Tue 8/29/23
under parking lot 8/28/23
50 Sleave under s/w&st:2 days Thu 9/14/23 Fri9/15/23 |
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